P12000031589

(Requestor's Name)		
(Address)		
(Address)		
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)		
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL		
(Business Entity Name)		
(Document Number)		
Certified Copies Certificates of Status		
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:		
oposia, medatana ta i ming emesi.		
į		



700225138927

700225138927 03/27/12--01012--005 **78.75

12 HAR 30 AH II: 55
SECTLINEY OF STATE
TALLAHASSEE, FLORID

Office Use Only

W12-17277

× 024/03/12



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

March 27, 2012

RAIMBOW CONSTRUCTION INC 6270 SW 20TH STREET POMPANO BEACH, FL 33068

SUBJECT: RAIMBOW CONSTRUCTION INC.

Ref. Number: W12000017277

We have received your document for RAIMBOW CONSTRUCTION INC and your check(s) totaling \$78.75. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

It appears that the word RAIMBOW in the name of this entity is misspelled. If this misspelling was intentional, simply resubmit the document with the word spelled RAIMBOW. If you did not misspell this word intentionally, please correct the spelling to read RAINBOW and resubmit the document for processing.

The name designated in your document is unavailable since it is the same as, or it is not distinguishable from the name of an existing entity.

Please select a new name and make the correction in all appropriate places. One or more major words may be added to make the name distinguishable from the one presently on file.

Adding "of Florida" or "Florida" to the end of a name is not acceptable.

The document number of the name conflict is P00000008362 (RAINBOW CONSTRUCTION CO. INC.).

Please return the corrected original and one copy of your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6052.

Thomas Chang Regulatory Specialist II New Filing Section

www.sunbiz.org

Letter Number: 712A00010354

COVER LETTER

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: RAINBOW CONSTRUCTION OF S. FLORIDA INC (PROPOSED CORPORATE NAME - MUST INCLUDE SUFFIX)

Enclosed are an original and one (1) copy of the art	ticles of incorporation and a check for:
\$70.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy & Certificate of Status ADDITIONAL COPY REQUIRED
FROM: RAINBOW CONSTRUCT	TION OF S. FLORIDA INC e (Printed or typed)
6270 SW 20TH STREET	T Address
POMPANO BEACH, FL City,	_ 33068 , State & Zip
954-275-8579 Daytime 1	Telephone number
raimbowconstructioninc(E-mail address: (to be use	@yahoo.com d for future annual report notification)

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION
In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

ARTICLE II	PRINCIPAL OFFICE	
	Principal street address	Mailing address, if different is:
	270 SW 20TH STREET	
E	OMPANO BEACH, FL 33068	
ARTICLE III	PURPOSE	
	hich the corporation is organized is:	
REMODELIN	G CONSTRUCTION SERVICES	
		•
ARTICLE IV	SHARES	
	res of stock is:1000	
ARTICLE V	INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS	
	tle: Jason Santiago President Name	and Title:
Address:	6270 SW20th Street Addre	ss:
	Pompano Beach, Fl 33068	
Name and T	tle: <u>Nicolas Amaya V.P</u>	and Title:
Address:	6610 SW 17th Street Addre	ss:
	Pompano Beach, FL 33068	
Name and T	tle: Wilfredo Amaya Name	and Title:
Address:	6270 SW 20th Street Addre	ess:
	Pompano Beach, FL 33068	
	<u>REGISTERED AGENT</u> <u>rida street address</u> (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of the regis	stered agent is:
Name:	Jason H Santiago	≥o →
Address:	6270 SW 20th Street	- C maps
71 uu 1033.	Pompano Beach, FL 33068	
	Emparo Dead, L. Souro	Same and the same
RTICLE VII	INCORPORATOR	Sign of Francisco
he <u>name</u> and add	Iress of the Incorporator is:	المتعدد
Name:	Jason H Santiago	
Address:	6270 SW 20th Street	
	Pompano Beach, FL 33068	22 G Turk
T T	dt-cond arrest are arreits of and for the	Sin on
iaving been nam his certificate. La	ed as registered agent to accept service of process for the n familiar with and accept the appointment as registered a	apove stated corporation at the place designated gent and agree to act in this canacity
Ĭ	• • • •	gent una agree to act in time capacity
- 1050	H Sankaga	03/21/2012
7555	Required Signature/Registered Agent	Date
	ment and affirm that the facts stated herein are true. I d	am aware that the false information submitted is
	epartment of State constitutes a third degree felony as prov	
1		
aso	Required Signature Theorperator	03/21/2012
\ \\\ \\\ \\\		Date